Subject: PolySoft: Milestone 1

From: Chris Smeder <csmeder@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, 06 Feb 2007 22:20:53 -0800

To: AJ Reid <ajreid@calpoly.edu>, Asaf Meisels <ameisels@calpoly.edu>, Bowen Turetzky
<bturetzky@gmail.com>, Chris Smeder <Csmeder@calpoly.edu>, Michele Mayorga
<ilovedodgerblue@gmail.com>, Peter Tucker <shadowfoxx0079@aol.com>, Trevor Koritza
<tkoritza@calpoly.edu>, Will Fisher <wfisher@calpoly.edu>, John Dalbey <jdalbey(@calpoly.edu>

Hey team, I just talked to Asaf and AJ. We are committed to a code freeze at 8am Thursday morning.
That means everyone must have their code and integration tests approved and then committed by
then.

Code should be emailed to AJ for approval no later than 7pm Wednesday.

Integration tests should be emailed to Asaf no later than 8pm Wednesday.

Asaf and AJ will send you back the results by 9pm Wednesday.

Once you receive a pass from both "update" your local copy of the repository resolve any conflicts.

And then commit your code and commit your test to /testing/integration/"use case description".bat and
abbot files in /testing/integration/abott



